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Obowigzuje od 01-09-2021r.

8.15-9.00

9.05-9.50
10.00-10.45
10.55-11.40
11.45-12.30

12.35-13.20
13.25-14.10

poniedziatek

matematyka
plastyka
j- polski
j- polski
wych. fiz.
wych. fiz.

wtorek

matematyka

j. polski
muzyka
informatyka
wych. fiz.

j. angielski

sroda

matematyka
j. angielski
religia
j. polski

ortograf.

czwartek

matematyka
przyroda
j- angielski
wych. fiz.
historia

technika

piatek
przyroda

religia
j- polski

zaj. z wych.



